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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 ASHITHA T RAVI T (FTHR) THAZHISSERY, 
PATHIPARAMBU, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

2 16/01/2026 Bloomi Anji Ansari Raghavan 
(FTHR)

28/2672A Anjis, 
Thondayad, Nellicode, 

Nellicode, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

3 16/01/2026 HIBA P P AFSAL P  P  (FTHR) AL SAFA, 
PATTARTHODI 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAY, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

4 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL P P

AFSAL P P (FTHR) AL SAFA, 
PATTARTHODI 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHUL V P 

MUHAMMED RAFI V 
P (FTHR)

AREEKKARAPARAMBU, 
POTHANCHERYTHAZHAM, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

COLLEGE P O, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

6 16/01/2026 NAFLA MUHAMED MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

36/1730 , SABITH, 
MANARI ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

7 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K

SIDHEEQUE K (FTHR) VEETTIL THAZHAM, 
COTTON MILL, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

8 16/01/2026 KADEESHABI P K ABDULLAKOYA 
(FTHR)

ABIDAS, M S 
BABURAJ ROAD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

9 16/01/2026 KRISHNAN KUTTY M 
C 

CHANGARU (FTHR) KOROTH HOUSE, 
VAZHI POKK, 

NELLIKODE POST, 
NELLIKODE 

VILLAGE, 
NELLIKODE, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  

10 16/01/2026 CHESNA T P BHARATHAN T P 
(FTHR)

24/64 
THATTANKANDY 
PUTHOOR, SOUTH 

KALOOR ROAD, 
KOZHIKODE, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

11 16/01/2026 M P SHAMSUDHEEN MOHAMMED (FTHR) 15/301 MARAKKAN 
KADAVU, PALLI 

PARAMB, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI 

P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

12 16/01/2026 SHAREENA K ABDULKAREEM N 
(HSBN)

1086 B, NALAKATH 
HOUSE, KK 

ARUMUGAN ROAD  
THOTTUMARAM, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

13 16/01/2026 Tholha Yasin M MUHAMMED NAVAS 
M (FTHR)

56/VADAKKANODI 
PARAMBA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

14 16/01/2026 AMRIN D V FIROS M V (FTHR) D V 
HOUSE,MEEMBALODI 

PARAMBA, 
KULANGARAPEEDIKA, 

VALAYANAD, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

15 16/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM N N ABDULLA (FTHR) 1086 B, NALAKATH 
HOUSE, KK 

ARUMUGAN ROAD  
THOTTUMARAM, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

16 16/01/2026 SAFIYA SHAZIN P P ABDU RAHIMAN P P 
(FTHR)

34/857 HAFAR 
MANSION, 

KINASSERI NORTH, 
VALAYANADU, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

17 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FARIS MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

84/56 ARAKKAL 
THODIYIL, 

NADEENAGAR,CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

18 16/01/2026 SHEZIL AHAMMED C MUHAMMED BINU 
CHIRAKKAL (FTHR)

59/5763 A ,BINNUS, 
SAMANWAYA 
RESIDENCE, 

KASABA, 
CHALAPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

19 16/01/2026 SREEDEVI P E NARAYANAN (HSBN) MEENU MANDIR 
24/1620 G, NEAR 

THALIKULANGARA 
TEMPLE, MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

20 16/01/2026 DILRUBA K P Ibrahim K P (FTHR) Poovathingal Paramb, 
Ummalathoor, 

Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

21 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL C P

SAJID C P (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
PEEDIKAKKANDIPARAMBA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

22 16/01/2026 Muhammed Arfad S V ABOOBACKER S V 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKONATH, 
KOMMERI P O, 
VALAYANADU, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

23 16/01/2026 P E MEENAKSHI NARAYANAN (FTHR) MEENU MANDIR 
24/1620 G, NEAR 

THALIKULANGARA 
TEMPLE, MANKAVU, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

24 16/01/2026 JAMES DEVADAS E ANIL (FTHR) 40 /1637 PUTHIYARA 
PADANNAYI, 
PUTHIYARA, 

KOTTULI, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

25 16/01/2026 Palash Haridas Haridasan Kk (FTHR) Bella Vista Villa7, 
Highlands Methottu 
Tazham, Kommeri 

Valayanadu, Kommeri, 
673001, Kozhikode

  

26 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASMAL U 

LATHEEF (FTHR) LANDON HOUSE, 
NADEENAGAR, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

27 16/01/2026 RAMITHA V V RAMADAS V V 
(FTHR)

EDOLIMEETHAL, 
Kattukulangara, 

Valayanad, Valayanad, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

28 16/01/2026 ahammad afreed k kabeer k (FTHR) sainaba manzil, west 
kannancheri puthiyappil 
paramba, panniyankara, 

kallai, 673003, 
kozhikode

  

29 16/01/2026 Rajamma M SUNILKUMAR M G 
(HSBN)

KANCHIALAYAM, 
SREELAKSHMI 

KALYANAMANDAPAM 
TALI, KASABA, 

CHALAPPURAM, 
673002, KOZHIKODE

  

30 16/01/2026 SHAMSHEER MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKOLANGOT, 
PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

31 16/01/2026 AYSHA HUDA NAHAN P T (HSBN) 1178 A, HASNAS 
MANKAVU BYPAS 

ROAD, 
MUTHANGARI 

PARAMBU  MANARI, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

32 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN K

BASHEER (FTHR) KANCHIRODE 
HOUSE, KIZHIL 

PARAMBU 
KANNANCHERI, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

33 16/01/2026 Arshak.K.V Ashik KV (FTHR) Baithul Aslak, 
Kulangarapeedika, 

Valayanad, 
Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

34 16/01/2026 RAFSEENA 
KODIYANGAL 

HARIS (FTHR) 57/222 KODIYANGAL, 
ANAMAD PARAMBU, 
CHAKKUMKDAVU, P 

O KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

35 16/01/2026 Lamia K P Nasheedha (MTHR) Kanam Thottathil, 
Kulangara Peedika 

Road, Valayanad, G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

36 16/01/2026 NOURIN P K NOUSHAD P K (FTHR) CHERUKATTU 
THAZHAM, NEAR 

EAST JUMA MASJID, 
VALAYANADU, P O 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

37 16/01/2026 SAJARATH K SIDHEEQ (FTHR) 56/3359, 
KAPPAKKAL,MANNADATHPARAMBU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

38 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUNEEB M M

MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

KAYANAMPARAMB, 
UMMALATHURTHAZHAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

39 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NIBA K LLIYAS K P (FTHR) K HOUSE, PULIKKAL 
PADAM Y M R C, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

40 16/01/2026 HIBA NASRIN HARIS S P (FTHR) BAITHUL FINA, 
KINASSERI, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

41 16/01/2026 MAZEN MUHAMMED 
MUJEEB 

MUHAMMED 
MUJEEB CHATHERI  

(FTHR)

BAITHUL MEBSAM, 
NEAR NEELICHIRA 
BACK SIDE OF FISH 

MARKET, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

42 16/01/2026 THAHSEEN IFTHIKAR P I (FTHR) 20/744 C, BAITHUL 
FARZAK V K K 
MENON ROAD, 

PANNIYANAKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

43 16/01/2026 Sivan K Peravankutty (FTHR) Thanikattu Thazam 
House P K N Road, 
Kulangarapeedika, 

Valayanad, P O G A 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

44 16/01/2026 EBICHI PATHUMMA KUNJIKKOYA (HSBN) THOPPILAKAM 
PARAMBA, KALLAI, 

KALLAI, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

45 16/01/2026 RISHAN MAJEED 
BAYINTE 

MALIYEKKAL

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

K M HOUSE, 
YATHEEMKANA 

ROAD, VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

46 16/01/2026 ARUN T RAJAGOPALAN T 
(FTHR)

590, PATTELATH 
PARAMBU, 

PATTELATHU 
THAZHAM, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

47 16/01/2026 Fathima Famna.M.P Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Darul Aman,32/1466, 
Manakkottu Meethal, 

Valayanad, 
Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

48 16/01/2026 Sandra Marion Sibi Sibi Thomas (FTHR) 30/1140 G, 
Kaniyarakath, Devagiri, 
Pulparambil, Nellikode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

49 16/01/2026 RAHMATHUNNEESA 
P 

ISHAQ A P (HSBN) A P HOUSE, 
PANDARATH 

VALAPPU, KALLAI, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

50 16/01/2026 THAHIRA MAJEED KASIMKOYA (FTHR) K M HOUSE, 
YATHEEMKHANA 

ROAD, VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

51 16/01/2026 AYSHA HUDA NAHAN P T (HSBN) 1178 A, HASNAS  
MANKAVE BY PASS 

ROAD, 
MUTHANGARI 

PARAMBU MANARI, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

52 16/01/2026 Ayisha Hiba C P Harish P P (FTHR) Galaxy, Near MSS 
Health Centre, AWH 

College Road, 
Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

53 16/01/2026 Farisha Fida M.P Mujeeb Rahman M P 
(FTHR)

Darul Aman, 
Manakkotu Meethal, 
Kulangara Peedika, 

Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

54 16/01/2026 PAPPAMMAL SUBRAMANYAN 
(HSBN)

THEKKE PADANNA, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 

KOTTULI, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  

55 16/01/2026 SAJNA N P USSAYIN (FTHR) KALLANKHOT 
HOUSE, THAYYIL 
THAZHAM,NORTH 

KINASSERI, 
KOZHIKODE, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

56 16/01/2026 AMANA P P ABDU P P (FTHR) THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLITHAZHAM, 
MANKAVU, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

57 16/01/2026 rukhiya nainam valapp usman (HSBN) niya mahal, 
pandarathum valappu 

payyanakkal, 
panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

58 16/01/2026 FAISAL T MAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

HOLY BAITH, 
PADANNA VALAPPU, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

59 16/01/2026 VENI S SUBRAMANYAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPADANNA, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 

KOTTOOLI, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  

60 16/01/2026 Balakrishnan V Achuthan menon 
(FTHR)

27/1000 D12 T1, Orchid 
Garden, Block C PVS 
Park, Kuthiravattom P 
O, 673016, kozhikode

  

61 16/01/2026 Abdul Basith Bin 
Basheer P V Puthan 

Veetil

Basheer PV (FTHR) basmas, changala road, 
kuttiyil thazham, 

mankavu, mankavu, 
Pokkunnu, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  

62 16/01/2026 SAREENA P MUHAMMED (FTHR) 24/4177, 
PARVATHIPURAM 

ROAD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

63 16/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUBARAKA C P

ABDU RAHIMAN C P 
(FTHR)

30/809 C P HOUSE, 
KUTTIYILTHAZHAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
MANKAVU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

64 16/01/2026 SIMNA B P SIVADASAN (FTHR) 2075, BAGAVTHY 
PARAMBATH, 

NALUKANDAM 
PARAMBA, 

THIRUVANNUR  
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

65 16/01/2026 fathima shahala k p NOUSHAD (HSBN) THAZHEKEEZHIL 
PARAMBU, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

66 16/01/2026 Velayudhan Nair K Appu (FTHR) 28/3274, 
Melevalampurath, 

Kuthiravattom, 
Nellikode P O, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

67 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
N P 

MAIMOONA K P 
(MTHR)

THAIVALAPPU, 
PALLITHAZHAM, 
MANKAVU P O, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

68 16/01/2026 FIROZ P P UMMER KOYA 
(FTHR)

JAMSHEER MANZIL, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

69 16/01/2026 HAZEENA N C MOIDEEN KOYA N V 
(FTHR)

NAINAM VALAPPU, 
PALLIKANDY, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

70 16/01/2026 SREELEKHA K SUNIL K MENON 
(HSBN)

SURYA HOUSE NO 
20, SBI STAFF 

HOUSING COLONY, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR P O, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

71 16/01/2026 NIZAMUDHEEN P P FIROZ P P (FTHR) JAMSHEER MANZIL, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

72 16/01/2026 RAZEEM ALI P RAHEES K (FTHR) ELAMBILAT HOUSE, 
WEST KALLAI, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI 
P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

73 16/01/2026 MOHANDAS P V Rajama (MTHR) 28/734, Balakrishna 
pillai, Nellicode, 

Kuthiravattom, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

74 16/01/2026 NURA FATHIMA P SHAHANA M (MTHR) HILL PALAZO, 
PUTHUKODIMEETHAL 

PARAMBU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

75 16/01/2026 Sidrathul Munthaha.P.K Hanees PK (FTHR) Bismillah House, VTKC 
VAYAL, 

Kulangarapeedika, 
Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

76 16/01/2026 MUSNA M P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 3841A D P HOUSE, 
KAPPAKKAL BEACH, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

77 16/01/2026 RAMSI NOUSHAD (HSBN) RAMSEENA MANZIL, 
VAZHAVALAPPU, 

CHAKKUMKDAVU, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 
PANNIYANKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

78 16/01/2026 Neema Bijoy Bijoy das k (FTHR) Chalil Padam Paramba, 
Ok Road, Panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

79 16/01/2026 IHSAN AHAMMED C 
K 

C K SIDDIQUE (FTHR) BAITHUL IHSAN, 
KUTTIKKAD NILAM 

PARAMBA 
KANNANCHERI, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

80 16/01/2026 Lakshmi Sunil Kumar Remya Ram (OTHR) Prakashpuri, East 
Devagiri, Nellikode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode 

South

  

81 16/01/2026 SARATH K T SASIDHARAN K T 
(FTHR)

19/1219 RAG NIVAS, 
NEAR GOVERNMENT 
GANAPATH MODEL 

G H S S, KASABA, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

673002, KOZHIKODE

  

82 16/01/2026 P.Muhammed Walied Hanees PK (FTHR) Bismillah, VTKC 
VAYAL, 

Kulangarapeedika, 
Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

83 16/01/2026 MANISHA V MANI V (FTHR) VADAKKANCHERI, 
OTHAYAMANGALAM 

PARAMBA, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

84 16/01/2026 SANA PARVEEN A K SAID MUKTHAR A K 
(FTHR)

E.T HOUSE 
PULLANGAD 

JARATHODUKA, 
CHEMMANGAD 
FRANCIS ROAD, 

NAGARAM VILLAGE, 
PARAPPIL, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH 
BEACH

  

85 16/01/2026 FARSHANA N V RAMSHAD K P 
(HSBN)

NADINAGAR, 
CHAKKUMKADAVU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

86 16/01/2026 Karthik Krishna Remyaram (MTHR) Prakashpuri, East 
Devagiri, Nellikode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode 

South

  

87 16/01/2026 RITHUL SAGAR A V MANOJKUMAR A V 
(FTHR)

AKKARA VEETTIL, 
KANHIRAVAYAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

88 16/01/2026 MUBEENA SADIK (HSBN) KALATHINGAL, 
PARAPPIL, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

89 16/01/2026 RAJINA P P MOHAMMED ASLAM 
M A (HSBN)

FLAT NO 402, PLAMA 
FORTUNE 

APARTMENT, V 
PANOLI ROAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

90 16/01/2026 ASHARAF E P MUHAMMAD E P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOPILHOUSE, 
THIRUTHIVALAPP, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

91 16/01/2026 Neha Nazrin Abdul Kareem P V 
(FTHR)

19/2148, Gazal, 
Maadamangalath 

Paramba, Nellikode, 
Kozhikode, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

92 16/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR A V VELAYUDHAN A V 
(FTHR)

AKKARA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZHEKUNI 
PARAMBU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

93 16/01/2026 WILSON P A Imbichamina P (WIFE) 36/262, CHULLIYIL, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

673016, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

94 16/01/2026 RITHA MP NAZEER N P (FTHR) BAITHUL AYSHA, 
PATARTHODY, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

95 16/01/2026 KADEEJA JISHAM K 
V

UMMER JISHAM K P 
(FTHR)

12/374, KOYASSAN 
VEEDU, ELANTE 

THODUKA, 
KUTTICHIRA, 
NAGARAM, 

CALICUT, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

96 16/01/2026 AL SHIFA P KABEER (FTHR) AMBALAKKAL 
21/3307, 

KAPPAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

97 16/01/2026 SWAPNA M Mini Antharjanam 
Madathil (OTHR)

29/867, Madathil Illam, 
T P Kumaran Nair 
Road, Nellicode, 

Chevayoor, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

98 16/01/2026 Firos P K ABDULLA (FTHR) KAYYATTICHIRA, 
MANKAVU, 

VALAYANADU, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

99 16/01/2026 Dinisha N Mohanan N (FTHR) Kandatharkavu Meethal, 
Kodamolikunnu Road, 
Nellicode, Nellicode, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

100 16/01/2026 Natheera A S Salim A S (FTHR) 30/745, Arakkal House, 
Mullathuvayal, kuttiyil 

thazham, kommeri, 
673007, Valayanadu

  

101 16/01/2026 Aavani R Nair Ratheeshkumar (FTHR) Panchami House,, 
Edavana Paramba, 

Ambalakoth, Nellikode, 
Medical College, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

102 16/01/2026 FATHIMA P MARIYUMMA 
(MTHR)

36/3427, Bengala 
Veedu, NIRA-B-08, 
Nagaram, Nagaram, 
673001, Kozhikode

  

103 16/01/2026 AL SHIFA P KABEER (FTHR) AMBALAKKAL 
21/3307, 

KAPPAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

104 16/01/2026 DHANISH AHSEN Moytheen koya (FTHR) 59/4818A Our Home, 
PV SAMI ROAD, 

Kasaba, Chalapuram, 
673002, Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

105 16/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

M P HOUSE, 
PATTELTHAZHAM, 

MANKAVU P O, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

106 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
T P 

SAINABA (MTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KINASSERY, 

VALAYANADU, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

107 16/01/2026 Muhammed Najad.V.V Najumuddin V V 
(FTHR)

Vadakkeveetil, 
Kottummal, 

Panniyankara, 
Thiruvannur, 673029, 

Kozhikode

  

108 16/01/2026 Rehanraj K Rajesh (FTHR) Kaniyambrakandiyil, 
Chinnan Nair Road, 
Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 
Kozhikode South

  

109 16/01/2026 HASEENA M V MUHAMMED ILLYAS 
MALAYIL (HSBN)

MAKKAT HOUSE, 
KUNDOOR 

NARAYANAN ROAD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

110 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN M K 

NAJMAL HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

NISHANAS, YMCA 
ROAD HEAD POST 
OFFICE, KASABA, 

HEAD POST OFFICE, 
673001, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

111 16/01/2026 HABIL MINHAJ K T MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

36/262, CHULLIYIL, 
PUTHIYA PALAM, 

KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

112 16/01/2026 Anamika pp Ambili v (MTHR) Puthanpurayil House, 
kannari parambu, 

panniyankara, 
Thiruvannur, 673029, 

kozhikode

  

113 16/01/2026 LINSHA M P NAZEER M P (FTHR) BAITHUL AYSHA, 
PATARTHODY, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
KALLAI P O, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

114 16/01/2026 Nihma V Abdul gafoor V (FTHR) new vazhayil, 
thiruvannur, 

panniyankara, 
thiruvannur, 673029, 

Kozhikode

  

115 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID K T 

JALEEL K T (FTHR) PANDARATHUM 
VALAPPU, 

KAPPAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673002, 
KOZHIKODE

  

116 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMVIL M (HSBN) ROSE VILLA, 
KARIMBADASERI 

PARAMBA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

CALICUT ARTS 
COLLEGE, 673018, 

KOZHIKODE

  

117 16/01/2026 V AFSHAS VALIYIL MOOSA 
(FTHR)

HOUSE - 70 , 
HASNAM, PALAT 

NAGAR, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

118 16/01/2026 Ajay P Suresh (FTHR) Peringat House, 
Ambalakoth Road, 
Nellikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 
Kozhikode South

  

119 16/01/2026 SABIRA P K RAFEEQUE P T 
(HSBN)

P T HOUSE, 
THIRUNILAM 

PARAMB, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

120 16/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR M P MOIDEEN KOYA M P 
(FTHR)

MOOSA HOUSE, 
MARAKKAN 

KADAVU PARAMBU, 
MUGADAR, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

121 16/01/2026 SHAN K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KOLASSERY HOUSE, 
KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

122 16/01/2026 Hasnul P P Abid P P (FTHR) Padannavalappu, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
643003, Kozhikode

  

123 16/01/2026 NUZHA MARIYAM E 
T 

NIZAR AHMMED E T 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RAHMATH, 
VELUTHEDATHKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

124 16/01/2026 ABDUL HADI K ZAINUDEEN (FTHR) 1725 F BAITHUL 
AYISHA, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

125 16/01/2026 FINSER C P BEERAN KOYA C P 
(FTHR)

SUHARA MANZIL, 
BHUTHAKKANDY 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

126 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMMAS M C

ABDUL RAHEEM M C 
(FTHR)

MADEENA MANZIL, 
AMMANCHERI 

PARAMBA, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

127 16/01/2026 THANHA PARVEEN 
N P 

ISMAIL (FTHR) 56/1437 ANAMAD 
CHULLIKADU, NEAR 

HEALTH CENTRE, 
PANNIYANKARA, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

128 16/01/2026 ANNAPURNNA S 
LAKSHMI 

SANTHOSHKUMAR 
AK (FTHR)

KOMMERI ROAD, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

673016, KOZHIKODE

  

129 16/01/2026 Saheer P P Abid P P (FTHR) Padannavalappu, 
Payyanakkal, 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

130 16/01/2026 SABIRA N P MUJEEB A M (HSBN) CHETTIYAM KANDI 
PARAMBU, 

POKKUNNU, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

131 16/01/2026 SREEJITHA R T SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 395, RAROTH 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 
ATHOLI, VELUR, 

673315, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

132 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSAHAD M 

ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RAHMA, 
KANHIRAVAYAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

133 16/01/2026 Fathima Hiba.K.P Abdul Gafoor Kp 
(FTHR)

Baithul Neha, 
Meebalody Paramba, 
Pokkunnu, Pokkunnu, 

673007, Kozhikode

  

134 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MARSHOOK ALI M P 

ABDUL MAJEEDH M 
P (FTHR)

M P HOUSE, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI 
P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

135 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMLA K 
P

BASHEER K P (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURA, 
PANDARATHUM 

VALAPPU 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

136 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS V 

SULAIMAN V (FTHR) CHEMBEL HOUSE, 
NEW BENGLOW 

ROAD, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

137 16/01/2026 FEMINA K C MUHAMMED (FTHR) 22/1527 
NADATHANCHERY, 

UMMALATHOOR, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

138 16/01/2026 THASHREEQAT 
SIRAJA 

SRANGINTAKAM 

MOHAMMAD HARIS 
THOPPIL (FTHR)

SHUROOQ, 
ERINJIKKAL TEMPLE 

ROAD WEST 
MANKAVU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

139 16/01/2026 ABOOBACKER SINAN ABDUL KHADER M P 
(FTHR)

OTTAYIL HOUSE, V 
K K MENON ROAD, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
KALLAI, 673000, 

KOZHIKODE

  

140 16/01/2026 FAMSILA T P ASAD (HSBN) THOPPILAKAM 
PARAMB, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
KUNDUNGAL, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

141 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED JIHAS MUJEEB (FTHR) SEREENA MANZIL, 
MUKKANNITHAZHAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

142 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
N 

SADIQ N (FTHR) NEERAYIL HOUSE, 
PANDARATHUM 

VALAPP, 
KAPPAKKAL, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

143 16/01/2026 ABHINAV PK RENJINI (MTHR) AMATTUTHAZHAM, 
KOMMERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

144 16/01/2026 FEBEENA V P MUHAMMED IQBAL 
K P (HSBN)

EZHUTHUPALLI 
PARAMBA, 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

145 16/01/2026 FATHIMA MIYADA P 
V

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) 29/1532, 
THAZHEKIZHIL 

PARAMB, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

146 16/01/2026 SAKEENA K T T MOOSA (HSBN) HAJARA MANZIL, 
PULIKKAL PADAM, 
PANNIIYANKARA, 

ARTS COLLEGE, 
673018, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH

  

147 16/01/2026 Muhammed Alhaj K P Firoz K P (FTHR) K P House, Anamad, 
Chakkumkadave., 

Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

148 16/01/2026 ANEESA N P ISMAIL N P (FTHR) SAREENA MANZIL, 
CHULLIKKADU, 

CHAKKUMKDAVU, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

149 16/01/2026 FEBINA K P SUHARABI A V 
(OTHR)

JANNAH, 
EDAKKARATHAZHAM, 
KULANGARAPEEDIKA, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

150 16/01/2026 NAFLA NAFEESA K FOUSIYA P P (MTHR) YASAR MANSIL, K P 
ROAD, NAGARAM, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

151 16/01/2026 Adwik V V Sajeev V V (FTHR) Sreekripa , Vadakkuzhi 
Meethal, K T Thazham, 

Nellicode, Nellicode, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

152 16/01/2026 AJMALA HANNATH 
P P 

ABDUL KHADER P P 
(FTHR)

PADANNAPALLI 
PARAMBA, M K 

ROAD, NAGARAM, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

153 16/01/2026 Hissa Saleem C ABDUL SALEEM C 
(FTHR)

62/CHENGOT HOUSE, 
PUTHIYARA, 

KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

154 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M P

MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
P (FTHR)

MUKKANNI 
THAZHAM, 
KOMMERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI P O, 

673307, KOZHIKODE

  

155 16/01/2026 HANIYA RAFEEQUE RAFEEQUE P T 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL FAISAL, 
WAYANATTUPADAMPARAMB, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

156 16/01/2026 NARGEES MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

HAJARA MANZIL, 
PULIKKAL PADAM, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE 
SOUTH

  

157 16/01/2026 ATHIRA P K VIJAYAN P K (FTHR) KUTTIYIL VEEDU, 
KUTTIYILTHAZHAM, 

POKKUNNU P O, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

158 16/01/2026 Kadeeja Filosa Serjala (MTHR) Valiyil Parambu, 
Puthiyapalam, Kottuli, P 

O Govindapuram, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

159 16/01/2026 AMINA NAJA K ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH , 
KOYAVALAPPU, 

VADAKKE 
CHITTEKATT 

PARAMBU, 
KOZHIKODE, ARTS 

COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

160 16/01/2026 AMINABI A T MUHAMMED 
FAZALU N V (HSBN)

ARIFA MANZIL, 
THEKKUMTHALA 

PARAMB, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

161 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NUZLA P K HAMEED P T (FTHR) PUTHIYAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, FRANCIS 

ROAD, 
CHEMMANGAD 

LINE, HEAD POST 
OFFICE, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

162 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAN 
V C 

HABEEBA (MTHR) 15/747, NAINAM 
VALAPPIL,PALLIKANDY, 
NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

163 16/01/2026 AFSEENA K P ABDUL RAHMAN K P 
(FTHR)

KAITHAYIL HOUSE, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

164 16/01/2026 AMAN ALI K P MUHAMMED IQBAL 
K P (FTHR)

EZHUTHUPALLI 
PARAMBA, 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

165 16/01/2026 Ahammed Rafeeq M P Muhammed (FTHR) Kunikott Paramba, 
Kallai, Panniankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

166 16/01/2026 LAMCY P K MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K (HSBN)

483, 
AYYANITHAZHAM, 
THALIKULANGARA, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

167 16/01/2026 Harun Rasheed Mohammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Baithu Rahma, 
CharanamKulam, 
Kulangarapeedika, 
Guruvayurappan 
College, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

168 16/01/2026 NOUSHEDA A SIDDHIQUE P V 
(HSBN)

THAZHAKEEZHIL 
PARAMB, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

169 16/01/2026 Suhail C Jamsheena (MTHR) Valiyil Parambu, 
Puthiyapalam, Kottuli, P 

O Govindapuram, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

170 16/01/2026 AFAM ASLAM M P SALAM (FTHR) AFAMS HOUSE, 
THOTTOLIPADAM, 

NAGARAM, 
KALLAYI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

171 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD P T 

ASHIKK (FTHR) PEEDIKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KAPPAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

172 16/01/2026 JAMSHEER 
PALAKKAL

MAJIDA FARSHANA 
T U (WIFE)

FATHIMA MAHAL, 
PADANNA VALAPPU, 

PAYYANAKKAL, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

173 16/01/2026 Sourav V Swaraj V (FTHR) Vadakkethodi, K T 
Thazham, Nellicode, 
Nellicode, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

174 16/01/2026 FATHIMA ALIYA P P MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUM KADAVU, 
ANAMADU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

175 16/01/2026 Mohammed Marvan A Haris (FTHR) Azhuvath Housr, M S 
Baburaj Road, 

Panniankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

176 16/01/2026 Fathima Naja kk Jirar kk (FTHR) ICY villa, Mythri road, 
Panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  

177 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHOODH  M T

HAMSA  (FTHR) SAFA NIVAS, 
KALLAI, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

178 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINSHAD P K 

ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKANDY 
HOUSE, KOYA 

VALAPPU, 
KOZHIKODE, ARTS  

COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

179 16/01/2026 AMINA SHIRIN SEYFU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPADAM 
PARAMBU, Y M R C  

PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

180 16/01/2026 MUHAMMATH SAJITHA M (WIFE) 22/1527 
NADATHANCHERY, 

UMMALATHOOR, 
CHEVAYOOR, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

181 16/01/2026 VINOD A Velayudhan A (FTHR) MANNALI 
PADINHARAYIL 

MEETHAL, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

182 16/01/2026 Sakeena M Majeed T P (HSBN) Darul Majeed, 
Kanhiravayal, 
Nayipalam, 

Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

183 16/01/2026 Midhun Soorya T P Babitha (MTHR) Thazhe Pottakkatu, K T 
Thazham, Nellicode, 
Nellicode, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

184 16/01/2026 SHAIK ABDUL 
FAHEEM 

SHAIK ABDUL 
FAMOUS LAL (FTHR)

MAVOLIKANDY 
PARAMBA, 

KANNANCHARI, 
KALLAI, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

185 16/01/2026 ANAGHA P THILAKESH P (HSBN) KANAKARAJ NIVAS, 
WAYANATTUPADAM, 

PONNARASSERY, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

186 16/01/2026 Prakasan K Velayudhan Nair 
(FTHR)

28/3274, 
Melevalampurath, 

Kuthiravattom, 
Nellikode P O, 673016, 

kozhikode

  

187 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALI CP FOUMIYA PP (WIFE) 1110/A Baithul Ali, 
kinassery, valayanad, 

mankav, 673007, 
kozhikkode

  

188 16/01/2026 NIRANJAN M K Deepak Prasad M K 
(FTHR)

Melekuzhikandy, 
Kodamolikunnu, 

Nellicode, Nellicode, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

189 16/01/2026 SIRAJ P K SHAREEF P K (FTHR) THIRUTHIVALAPPU, 
CHANGALA ROAD 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

190 16/01/2026 Ihsan Ahammed P V Musthafa (FTHR) Seethi Marakkarakam, 
M S Baburaj Road, 
Panniankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

191 16/01/2026 MUFEEDHA A T MUHAMMED SAHAL 
(HSBN)

56/1995 PULIKKAL 
THODI, 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

192 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
M P

FAROOK M P (FTHR) UNNEERIVEETTIL 
THAZHAM, 

KATTUKULANGARA, 
NELLIKODE, 

NELLIKODE, 673016, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

193 16/01/2026 Abhiram S Sathyaprakash A 
(FTHR)

25/1519, Sathya, State 
bank Colony Road, 
Kuthiravattom P O, 
673016, kozhikode

  

194 16/01/2026 AJMAL P T IMBICHAMMED 
KOYA (FTHR)

ALIF MANZIL, 14/416 
A4, ENNAPPADAM 

PARAMBA, 
VATTAMPOYIL, 

NAGARAM, KALLAI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

195 16/01/2026 ASMABI P K KUNHAMI (MTHR) LATHEEFA MAHAL 
HOUSE, KUNNATH 

THAZHAM, 
VALAYANADU, 
MANKAVU, P O 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

196 16/01/2026 Jishnu P C Shaji P C (FTHR) Melevadakkuzhi, K T 
Thazham, Nellicode, 
Nellicode, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

197 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB P P

NASEER HUSSAIN P 
P (FTHR)

LATHEEFA MAHAL 
HOUSE, KUNNATH 

THAZHAM, 
VALAYANADU, P  O 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  

198 16/01/2026 FOUMIYA PP Muhammed Sali cp 
(HSBN)

1110/A Baithul Ali, 
kinassery, valayanad, 

mankav, 673007, 
kozhikkode

  

199 16/01/2026 KADHEEJA SHEMIM  
S V

HABEESHA  S V 
(MTHR)

AL HAMDH, T 
AYYAPPAN ROAD 

VIVEKANANDA 
TRUST KALLAI, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

200 16/01/2026 Aswin P Sudheesh P (FTHR) Palappura, K T 
Thazham, Nellicode, 
Nellicode, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

201 16/01/2026 LATHEEF P K MOOSAKOYA (FTHR) PALLKANDI HOUSE, 
KAPPAKKAL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

202 16/01/2026 BINSEENA V V SAFIYA V V (MTHR) HANNAS, KUTTIYIL 
VAYAL 

KUTTIYILTHAZHAM, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

203 16/01/2026 FIZA P T SALEEM C B V 
(FTHR)

MANGALOOR 
HOUSE, O K ROAD, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

204 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAFEEL  K

MOHAMMED SHAFI  
K (FTHR)

AJWA SNEHA 
NAGAR, KALLAI, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

205 16/01/2026 Vyshnavi Mohan K Udaya Mohanan K 
(FTHR)

Punartham,koroth 
House, Vazhipoke, 

Nellicode, Nellicode, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

206 16/01/2026 Abhinav K T Premarajan K T (FTHR) Kalathum Thodi, K T 
Thazham, Nellicode, 
Nellicode, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

207 16/01/2026 Asil Ahammed P K ANAS P K (FTHR) Grace Home Near Hindi 
College, Ashramam, 

Panniyankara, Calicut 
Arts College, 673018, 

Kozhikode

  

208 16/01/2026 SHAHALA BEEGAM 
P T 

ALISABAH K  K  
(HSBN)

koranhangottu, 
ummalathoor, 

kozhikode, medical 
college, 673008, 

kozhikode

  

209 16/01/2026 BARJEESH RAHMAN 
M T 

MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
T (FTHR)

BAITHUL RAHMANS, 
MAPPILA PARAMB 
PAYYANAKKAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

210 16/01/2026 ANUSHA M V PRAVEENA (MTHR) METHALE 
PANDATH, MIMS, 

HOSPITAL, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIIKODE

  

211 16/01/2026 Ramees Babu K P Suhara (MTHR) Ramees Nivas, M S 
Baburaj Road, 

Panniankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

212 16/01/2026 N V Prakasan Karthiyani N V (MTHR) Nagacham Veetil, 
Vazhipoke, Nellicode, 

Nellicode, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

213 16/01/2026 SHEBIL K  SULAIMAN K K  
(FTHR)

koranhangott, 
ummalathoor, 

kozhikode, medical 
college, 673008, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

214 16/01/2026 NASEERA N P ALIMON C V (HSBN) POOVVATHUMKANDI 
PARAMBA, 

THOTTUMMARAM, 
POKKUNNU, 

POKKUNNU PO, 
673007, KOZHIKODE

  

215 16/01/2026 Hridya G GANESH K R (FTHR) Kizhakke Kottaparamba, 
Chalappuram, kasaba, 
Chalappuram, 673002, 

kozhikode

  

216 16/01/2026 Shijitha KP Shivan (FTHR) kattiparambath, kannari 
parambu, panniyankara, 

thiruvannur, 673029, 
kozhikode

  

217 16/01/2026 Drupadh prakash k Jayaprakash k (FTHR) Kalathil House, cotton 
mill, panniyankara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

218 16/01/2026 Ayisha Shahada U M Sadiq U M (FTHR) Nasini Mahal, 
Kunhipocker Paramba, 

Chakkumkadavu, 
Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

219 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASIQ 
V 

ASMABI E P  E P  
(MTHR)

vennolath, 
ummalathoor, 

kozhikode, medical 
college, 673008, 

kozhikode

  

220 16/01/2026 CHANDRAN C Krishnan (FTHR) KALLIKKUNNU 
PARAMBA, 

GOVINDAPURAM, 
VALAYANAD, 

GOVINDAPURAM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

221 16/01/2026 Badharudheen P M Abdulla P M (FTHR) Shahida Manzil, 
Kunikkott Paramba, 
Panniankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

222 16/01/2026 RUSHDA K V LATHEEF K V (FTHR) RAHIYA MANZIL, 
KARUVAM KANDI 
PARAMBU, WEST 

MANKAVU, 
THIRUVANNUR 
NADA, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

223 16/01/2026 LABEEBA P T Ummerkoya P T (FTHR) Youkey, 
23/1941,Thiruvannu 
Road, Panniyankara, 
Panniyankara, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

224 16/01/2026 Fareeda Irfan habeeb nv (HSBN) 56/2255, payyanakkal, 
kozhikode, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

225 16/01/2026 Prarthana N PUSHPALATHA T 
(MTHR)

Mannali, Padinjare 
meethal, Govindapuram, 

Kommeri, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

226 16/01/2026 HAMNA C P MANSOOR C P (FTHR) C P MANZIL, 
PAYYANAKKAL 
PATTARTHODI, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

227 16/01/2026 NOUSHEEJA N V MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN K P (HSBN)

HASEENA MANZIL, 
MANAJERI 
THAZHAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

228 16/01/2026 AYISHA NAHAN M V GALEEL JIBRAN M V 
(FTHR)

MAMMATH VEEDU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

229 16/01/2026 Irfan Ahmed A V Junoop (FTHR) Arman.Chandanaparamba, 
ok Road, Panniyankara, 
Thiruvannur, 673029, 

Kozhikode

  

230 16/01/2026 RAMSEENA V M NISAMUDHEEN K M 
K M  (HSBN)

koranhangottu, 
ummalathoor, 

kozhikode, medical 
college, 673008, 

kozhikode

  

231 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEN M V 

SHAFEEQ M V (FTHR) SUHAIL MANZIL, 
KUNNATH 
THAZHAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

232 16/01/2026 NABEESA P P NABEESA P P (FTHR) BAITHUL RAHMATH, 
VATTOLITHAZHAM 

VAYAL, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

233 16/01/2026 Fathma Shamsudeen Shamsudeen V M 
(FTHR)

39/1695, Poozhichira 
Road, Panniyankara, 
Thiruvannur, 673029, 

Kozhikode

  

234 16/01/2026 MEGHA V SATHEESH V (FTHR) VADAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, O K ROAD, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

235 16/01/2026 Viswanathan N Pushpalatha T (WIFE) MANNALI, 
PADINHARUMEETHAL, 

VALAYANAD, 
KOMMERI, 673007, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

236 16/01/2026 Amina Farsana m p Abdul latheef (FTHR) Shanu nivas, 
Nadeenagar, 

Panniyangara, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

237 16/01/2026 ARFINA K MUBASHIR K T 
(HSBN)

K T M HOUSE, 
KINASSERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

238 16/01/2026 Goutham Krishna Praseeth P (FTHR) Edayathazhath, Kovoor 
MLA Road, Nellikode, 

Chevayur, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

239 16/01/2026 asbeena p anwarsadath (FTHR) valiyakamparamb, 
chakkumkadavu, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

240 16/01/2026 MOIDEEN KOYA T MOIDEEN KUTTI 
(FTHR)

THRIKKOVIL LINE, 
KUTTICHIRA, 
NAGARAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

241 16/01/2026 FARSHANA V KAREEM V (FTHR) V K HOUSE, 
PEEDIKATHARA 

KINASSERI, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU P O, 
673007, KOZHIKODE

  

242 16/01/2026 Melan Saji Saji Antony (FTHR) 30/1063B,Pallipurath, 
Kuunnayakkal,Omasserithazham, 

Nellikode, 
Medicalcollrge, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

243 16/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRA M ABDUL SAMAD K 
(FTHR)

KUNDOTTI HOUSE, 
MANDODI 
PARAMBA 

CHAKKUMKADAVU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

244 16/01/2026 Zeenath K Muhammed Koya K 
(FTHR)

Kodiyangalhouse 
Valakadathazam, 

Kulangarapeedika, 
Valayanad, Po 

Pokkunne, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

245 16/01/2026 AMINA RUALATH C 
V 

RASNA RASIK 
(MTHR)

PALAKKAL THODI, O 
K ROAD, Thiruvannur, 

THIRUVANNNUR, 
673029, KOZHIKODE

  

246 16/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal NP Abdul latheef (FTHR) Shanu nivas, 
Nadeenagar, 

Panniyangara, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

247 16/01/2026 FATHIMA JASMIN T 
T 

ABDULLA KOYA 
(FTHR)

MANANCHERITHAZHAM, 
KINASSERI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

248 16/01/2026 NOUSHAD P SULAIMAN P (FTHR) KULANGARA, 
CHEPPILAYI 
THAZHAM, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
P O FAROOK 

COLLEGE, 673632, 
KOZHIKODE

  

249 16/01/2026 VIVEK V VENUGOPALAN K 
(FTHR)

SANTHA 
APPARTMENTS, 

KOZHIPRAM, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

250 16/01/2026 akash s kumar santhosh kumar p t 
(FTHR)

ujjain, green valley 
villas, kaniyath temple, 

medical college, 
673008, kozhikode

  

251 16/01/2026 Muhammed anas m t ibrahim m t (FTHR) arappuzhakkandi, 
puthiyapalam, kottuli, 

govindhapuram, 
673016, Kozhikode

  

252 16/01/2026 Zayyan Saleem M Afneetha (MTHR) Maskan, thiruvannur, 
thiruvannur, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

253 16/01/2026 Fathima Nada Nasar cv (FTHR) Pulikkal thodi, 
Chamundy vallappu, 
Panniyangara, Kallai, 

673003, kozhikode

  

254 16/01/2026 JAMEELA V MOOSA (FTHR) AMOLI PARAMBA, O 
K ROAD, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
thiruvannur, 673029, 

KOZHIKODE

  

255 16/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA V P SHABEER 
KONIYATH (FTHR)

NAVAYATH, 
THALIKULANGARA, 

MANKAVU P O, 
MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

256 16/01/2026 NASEEMA P S KUNHAMMED KOYA 
P S (HSBN)

NASIB, V K K 
MENON ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

257 16/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA T MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF T (FTHR)

THOTTUMMARAM 
HOUSE, 

KULANGARAPEEDIKA, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU P O, 
673007, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

258 16/01/2026 Reihan Darvish Sheik Abdul Darvish 
(FTHR)

NOOR, Cherumanassery 
Road, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

259 16/01/2026 Farshana K P Nishamu K P (FTHR) Baithul Ali, 
Thanikunnath, 
panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

260 16/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA PP RIYAS PP (FTHR) BAITHUL RAHMATH, 
VATTOLITHAZHAM 

VAYAL, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

261 16/01/2026 Mufseer K P Muhammed Shafi K P 
(FTHR)

Alfa Manzil, Chulliyil, 
Kottuli, Govindapuram, 

673016, Kozhikode

  

262 16/01/2026 AJMAL V ABDUL ASEEZ 
(FTHR)

VALLIYIL HOUSE, O 
K ROAD, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

263 16/01/2026 Hasanath Beevi M P Abdul latheef sp (FTHR) Shanu nivas, 
Nadeenagar, 

Panniyangara, Kallai, 
673003, kozhikode

  

264 16/01/2026 Bhavya E V Gopalan E V (FTHR) Eranjingottu Viruppil, 
Ambalakoth, Nellikode, 

Medical College, 
673008, Kozhikode 

South

  

265 16/01/2026 VAISHAKH V VENUGOPALAN K 
(FTHR)

SANTHA 
APPARTMENTS, 
KOZHIPURAM, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

266 16/01/2026 ALEN ISMAYIL SHINIYA P K (MTHR) THAZHE PAINGALIL, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

KOZHIKODE, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

267 16/01/2026 Swapna Gopinath V Roy R Chandran 
(HSBN)

22/2254, Dyu, 
Makkanancheri 

Thazham, MLA Road, 
Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

268 16/01/2026 Ridah Darwish Sheik Abdul Darvish 
(FTHR)

NOOR, Cherumanassery 
Road, Panniyankara, 

Kallai, 673003, 
Kozhikode

  

269 16/01/2026 MASIDATHUL 
MISIRIYA NP 

JAMSHAD NP (HSBN) THAHIRA MANZIL, 
KARIMBADAM 

COLONY, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKKODE

  

270 16/01/2026 AREEJ K SHAFEEQUE K 
(FTHR)

MARHABA, 
THOTTUMMARAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

271 16/01/2026 RAMIZA RAFIQUE 
MAPARI 

Shamsudheen M 
(HSBN)

21/1525, 
Valiyakamparamba, 

Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

272 16/01/2026 Ayisha Fidha P Haris P (FTHR) Valakadathazham Po 
Pokkunnu, 

Kulangarapeedika, 
Valayanad, Po 

Pokkunnu, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

273 16/01/2026 Roy R Chandran Ramachandran N 
(FTHR)

22/2254, Dyu, 
Makkanancheri 

Thazham , MLA Road, 
Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

274 16/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA  A 
V

PRADEEP KUMAR  A 
V (FTHR)

Akkara veettil house, 
vellarikandi paramb, 

kozhikode, kallai, 
673003, kozhikode south

  

275 16/01/2026 Fathima Ruksana K P Nishamu (FTHR) Baithul Ali, palat nagar, 
panniyakara, 

Thiruvannur, 673029, 
Kozhikode

  

276 16/01/2026 MISHAL PP RIYAS PP (FTHR) BAITHUL RAHMATH, 
VATTOLITHAZHAM 

VAYAL, 
VALAYANAD, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

277 16/01/2026 RIFANA K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KUDUKKAN HOUSE, 
O K ROAD, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

278 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANJID 
K P

MUNEER K P (FTHR) C/o:MUNEER K P 
KEERIKANDI 
PARAMABA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

279 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED NOOH KUNHAMMED KOYA 
P S (FTHR)

NASEEB, VKK 
MENON ROAD 
THIRUNILAM 

VAYAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

280 16/01/2026 HAYA FATHIMA M ANIZ REHMAN M 
(FTHR)

GRACE, 
THOTTUMMARAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

673007, KOZHIKODE

  

281 16/01/2026 VYSHNAV M N SURAN M N (FTHR) 1240, MELE 
NADUKKANDY, 

CHEVAYUR, 
NELLIKKODE, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

282 16/01/2026 Abdhullakoya K Beerankutty K (FTHR) Areekkaraparamba, 
Pothancheri Thazham, 

Valayanad, Po 
Pokkunnu, 673007, 

Kozhikode

  

283 16/01/2026 Adhwaith M Sajeev Kumar M 
(FTHR)

Manthancheri, 
Vazhipoke, Nellicode, 

Nellicode, 673016, 
Kozhikode

  

284 16/01/2026 Fathima Yahya Yahya K (FTHR) Baithul thahoor, 
Pakkuhaji Paramb, 

Panniyankara, Kallai P 
O, 673003, Kozhikode

  

285 16/01/2026 Divya G Kumar Gopakumar T S (FTHR) Gokulam, 
Edayathazhathu, Kovoor 
MLA Road, Nellikode, 

Chevayur, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

286 16/01/2026 NOORAH 
KUNHAMMED KOYA

KUNHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

NASEEB, VKK ROAD 
THIRUNILAM 

VAYAL, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

287 16/01/2026 T ANAGHA T SHINODH (FTHR) 29/2118, 
ANAGHASREE, 
THONDAYAD, 
NELLIKODE, 

NELLIKODE, 673016, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

288 16/01/2026 Aardra Vinod Vinod N (FTHR) 28/3517 A Anugrah, 
Near Pottammal Water 

Tank, Nellikode, 
Kuthiravattom, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

289 16/01/2026 AHAMED FARDHAN KUNHAMMED KOYA 
P S (FTHR)

NAZIB, VKK MENON 
ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

290 16/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD D DIVAKARAN NAIR K 
N (FTHR)

FLAT NO 804 
CONFIDENT 

PHOENIX, KOMMERI, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KOMMERI, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


